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Date

4/1/2019

4/2/2019

4/4/2019

4/8/2019

4/9/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/11/2019
4/15/2019
4/16/2019
4/18/2019
4/23/2019
4/24/2019
4/24/2019
4/25/2019
4/26/2019
4/29/2019
4/30/2019

5/1/2019
5/2/2019
5/3/2019
5/7/2019
5/8/2019
5/9/2019
5/10/2019
5/14/2019
5/15/2019
5/21/2019
5/23/2019
5/29/2019
5/30/2019
5/31/2019

Amount

$116.49
$19.89
$19.89
$19.89
$39.89
$19.89
$19.89
$19.89
$19.89
$39.89
$39.89
$39.89
$19.89
$232.98
$10.00
$20.00
$78.54
$39.89

$816.58

$122.60
$65.00
$65.60
$19.89
$154.95
$15.00
$159.95
$0.00
$19.89
$39.89
$19.89
$1,244.42
$65.00
$30.00

$2,022.08

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7
Committee

Volunteer Awards, Halifax

Special Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

Committee of the Whole

Annapolis Royal Office

Volunteer Awards, Annapolis Royal
Special Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Regular Council

Special Council / Audit Committee / Workshop
Special Council

Special Council

Mayors & Wardens, Halifax
Mayors & Wardens, Halifax
Mayors & Wardens, Halifax

NSFM Valley Region, Kentville
Special Council

Meeting in Saint John

Meeting in Saint John

Meeting in Saint John (Office)

Special Council

NSFM Meeting, Truro

NSFM Meeting, Truro

NSFM Meeting, Truro

Committee of the Whole

Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
Regular Council

Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
FCM Conference, Quebec City

FCM Conference, Quebec City

FCM Conference, Quebec City

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$101.49 $15.00 199.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$202.98 $30.00 398.0
$0.00 $10.00 0.0 TAXI
$0.00 $20.00 0.0
$78.54 154.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$641.58 $0.00 $0.00 $165.00 $10.00 1,258.0
KM TO-DATE 1,258.0
$30.60 $30.00 $62.00 60.0 Ferry Passenger Fare
$0.00 $65.00 0.0
$30.60 $35.00 60.0
$19.89 39.0
$124.95 $30.00 245.0
$0.00 $15.00 0.0
$124.95 $35.00 245.0
$0.00 0.0
$19.89 39.0
$19.89 $20.00 39.0
$19.89 39.0
$1,194.42 $50.00 2342.0
$0.00 $65.00 0.0
$0.00 $30.00 0.0
$1,585.08 $0.00 $0.00 $375.00 $62.00 3,108.0
KM TO-DATE 4,366.0
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Absent

Date

6/1/2019

6/2/2019

6/3/2019

6/4/2019

6/6/2019
6/10/2019
6/11/2019
6/11/2019
6/13/2019
6/18/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/20/2019
6/24/2019
6/25/2019
6/26/2019
6/26/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019

2/14/2019

7/1/2019
7/2/2019
7/3/2019
7/4/2019
7/6/2019
7/8/2019
7/8/2019

Amount

$30.00
$30.00
$65.00
$35.00
$19.89
$38.25
$39.89
$228.90
$39.89
$39.89
$6.63
$12.48
$63.60
$4.32
$18.72
$4.80
$300.20
$47.04
$18.72
$129.44
$4.32
$18.72

$1,195.70

$68.16
$18.72
$31.20
$43.20
$31.20
$18.72

$0.00

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7

Committee

FCM Conference, Quebec City

FCM Conference, Quebec City

Return from FCM Conference, Quebec City
Return from FCM Conference, Quebec City
Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
Town Hall - Three Rivers Hall, Torbrook
Committee of the Whole

Meet with Minister, Halifax

Special Council (Grants)

Regular Council

Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
Meeting Regarding Cats, Torbrook
Annapolis Partnership Steering Committee, Bridgetown
Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal
Bridgetown Well Opening Ceremony, Bridgetown
Provincial Meeting, Forestry

Funding Announcement, Cornwallis Park
AWEC Graduation

Prov Announcement, New Ross
Bridgetown Graduation

Municipal Admin Building, Annapolis Royal

Delta, Quebec City
FCM Conference-1st Night Billed

Canada Day - Middleton, Cornwallis, L'town, B'town
Annapolis Royal Office

Milford Waste Meeting

Albany Waste Meeting

Raven Haven Fun Day

Annapolis Royal Office

Fences Arbitration

Mileage

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.89
$38.25
$19.89
$198.90
$19.89
$19.89
$6.63
$12.48
$33.60
$4.32
$18.72
$4.80
$235.20
$47.04
$18.72
$109.44
$4.32
$18.72
$830.70

$68.16
$18.72
$31.20
$43.20
$31.20
$18.72

$0.00
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Accom Airfare Meals

$30.00
$30.00
$65.00
$35.00

$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00

$30.00

$65.00

$20.00

Kms

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
39.0
75
39.0
390.0
39.0
39.0
13.0 5,000 kms
26.0
70.0
9.0
39.0
10.0
490.0
98.0
39.0
228.0
9.0
39.0

$0.00 $365.00

KM TO-DATE

1,691.0
6,057.0

142.0
39.0
65.0
90.0
65.0
39.0

0.0



Invoice # Date

7 7/9/2019
8 7/10/2019
9 7/16-17/2019
Other Bus 7/16/2019
10 7/18/2019
11 7122/2019
12 7/22/2019
13 7/23/2019
14 7/30/2019
1 8/1/2019
2 8/6/2019
3 8/6/2019
3 8/8/2019
4 8/10/2019
5 8/11/2019
6 8/20/2019
7 8/20/2019
8 8/24/2019
9 8/24/2019
10 8/24/2019

Reimbursement

1
2
3
3
4
5
6
7
8

9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/8/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/13/2019
9/14/2019
9/16/2019

Amount

$38.72
$18.72
$237.20
$0.00
$38.72
$18.72
$224.88
$18.72
$18.72

$825.60

$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$25.92
$18.72
$38.72
$44.16
$18.72
$40.32
$18.72

$280.16

$38.72
$18.72
$115.04
$30.00
$65.00
$30.00
$158.00
$244.04
$38.72

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7
Committee

Committee of the Whole

Annapolis Royal Office

Consultation with Province, Halifax

Regular Council

Climate Change Summit Host Committee, AR Office
Nominating Committee, L'town Office

Forestry Presentation, Shelburne

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office
Annapolis Royal Office
Annapolis County Athletics
Annapolis Royal Office

Nictaux Fun Days

Meet with Chinese Delegation, Annapolis Royal
Regular Council, Annapolis Royal
Wilmot re: Councillor Wilkins
Fort to Fort

Raven Haven Fun Day
Annapolis Post Presentation

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo (airport)
FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo

FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo

FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo

FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo

FCM Bd. Of Directors Meeting, Waterloo (home)
Committee of the Whole

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0

$187.20 $50.00 390.0

$0.00 0.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0

$194.88 $30.00 406.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
705.60 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 1,470.0

KM TO-DATE 7,527.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$25.92 54.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$44.16 92.0
$18.72 39.0
$40.32 84.0
$18.72 39.0
260.16 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 542.0
KM TO-DATE 8,069.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$95.04 $20.00 198.0
$0.00 $30.00 0.0
$0.00 $65.00 0.0
$0.00 $30.00 0.0
$0.00 $50.00 $108.00 0.0 taxi
$95.04 $35.00 $114.00 198.0 parking
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
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1
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4
5
6
7
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9

10
11
12
13
14
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Date

9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/26/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019

10/1/2019
10/2/2019

10/3-6/19

10/8/2019

10/9/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/13/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019
10/17/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/24/2019
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/31/2019

10/25/2019
11/4/2019
10/5/2019
11/7/2019

11/12/2019

11/16/2019

Amount

$18.72
$31.20
$38.72
$18.72
$18.72
$4.32
$290.00

$1,158.64

$38.72
$18.72
$809.28
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$38.72
$18.72
$38.72
$38.72
$18.72
$18.72
$217.04
$18.72
$38.72

$1,407.12

$18.72
$18.72
$275.08
$516.96
$38.72
$191.04

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7
Committee

Annapolis Royal Office & School Meeting
Town Hall Meeting, District 5

Regular Councll

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

West Paradise Meeting - Waste Transfer Stn.

Meet with Premier, Middleton / NSFM Meeting, Truro

Special Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Atlantic Mayor's Congress - Campbellton, NB
Committee of the Whole

Annapolis Office - Climate Summit
Annapolis Royal Office

Special Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Audit & Special Council

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

Annapolis Royal Office

Meeting with Premier - Halifax

Special Council

Meeting with Bill Crossman - Annapolis Office

Office

Office

NSFM - Halifax

School - St John, NB

Committee of the Whole

Halifax Regarding Doctor Recruitment

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$18.72 39.0
$31.20 65.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0

$4.32 9.0
$240.00 $50.00 500.0
596.64 0.00 0.00 340.00 222.00 1,243.0

KM TO-DATE 9,312.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$689.28 $120.00 1436.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$191.04 $20.00 $6.00 398.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
1,161.12 0.00 0.00 240.00 6.00 2,419.0
KM TO-DATE 11,731.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$190.08 $85.00 396.0
$408.96 $100.00 $8.00 852.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$191.04 398.0
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Date

11/19/2019
11/14/2019
11/11/2019
11/20/2019
11/26/2019

12/2/2019

12/3/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/11/2019
12/13/2019
12/17/2019
12/18/2019

1/9/2020
1/13/2020
1/14/2020
1/15/2020
1/16/2020
1/17/2020
1/21/2020
1/22/2020
1/23/2020
1/24/2020
1/28/2020
1/30/2020

Amount

$38.72
$32.64
$39.80
$402.23
$270.08

$1,842.71

$18.72
$33.72
$38.72
$125.04
$110.04
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72

$382.40

$38.72
$18.72
$38.72
$4.80
$18.72
$18.72
$38.72
$145.04
$65.00
$110.04
$18.72
$18.72

$534.64

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7

Committee

Councll

Constituent Meeting - Torbrook
Remembrance Day - Bridgetown
Halifax to Montreal Re: School
FCM - Ottawa

Office
Office
Committee of the Whole

Halifax for Lieut. Governor Reception

Return Home from Halifax
Office

Regular Municipal Council, Annapolis Royal

Office

Office

Office

Committee of the Whole
PAC - Bridgetown
Office

Office

council

Halifax airport - to Ottawa re VISA
ottawa re: VISA

Home from Halifax
Special Council

Office

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$32.64 68.0

$4.80 $35.00 10.0

$190.08 $165.00 $47.15 396.0

$190.08 $80.00 396.0

1,282.56 0.00 0.00 470.00 90.15 2,672.0

KM TO-DATE 14,403.0

$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $15.00 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$95.04 $30.00 198.0
$95.04 $15.00 198.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$302.40 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 $0.00 630.0
KM TO-DATE 15,033.0

$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$4.80 10.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$95.04 $50.00 198.0
$0.00 $65.00 0
$95.04 $15.00 198.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$344.64 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00 718.0
KM TO-DATE 15,751.0
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Date

2/5/2020

2/6/2020

2/6/2020
2/11/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/18/2020
2/21/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
2/28/2020

3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/5/2020
3/6/2020
3/9/2020
3/10/2020
3/12/2020
3/17/2020
3/18/2020
3/26/2020

Amount

$38.72
$18.72
$125.93
$38.72
$18.72
$18.72
$5.76
$18.72
$158.64
$158.64
$48.72
$65.00
$15.00

$730.01

$150.52
$65.00
$35.00
$0.00
$130.52
$18.72
$38.72
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$18.72
$513.36

TIMOTHY HABINSKI - DISTRICT 7

Committee

Office

Office

Masks for China

Committee of the Whole

Special Committee of the Whole

Office

council (Inglewood)

office

Antigonish re Provincial Energy Learning Group
home From Antigonish

New Brunswick Re Meeting (left car at office)
New Brunswick Re meeting

Home From New Brunswick

drive to halifax airport - Quebec for FCM
FCM

FCM

FCM

Home from Halifax airport
Audit workshop
Committee of the Whole
Special Council

Council

Special Council

Office

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0

$125.93
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$5.76 12.0
$18.72 39.0

$128.64 $30.00 268.0
$128.64 $30.00 268
$18.72 $30.00 39.0
$0.00 $65.00
$0.00 $15.00
$394.08 $0.00 $0.00 $210.00 $125.93 821.0

KM TO-DATE 16,572.0
$95.52 $55.00 199.0
$0.00 $65.00
$35.00
$0.00
$95.52 $35.00 199.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 $20.00 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39.0
$18.72 39
$18.72 39.0
$303.36 $0.00 $0.00 $210.00 $0.00 632.0
KM TO-DATE 17,204.0

Page 6 of 6



